
Practice Name Website

Aelfgar Surgery www.aelfgarsurgery.co.uk

Alderwood Medical Practice www.alderwoodmedicalpractice.co.uk

Brereton Surgery www.breretonsurgery.nhs.uk

Chadsmoor Medical Practice www.chadsmoormedicalpractice.nhs.uk

Colliery Practice (Hednesford St Surgery) www.collierypractice.co.uk

Essington Medical Centre Essington Medical Centre - NHS

GP Suite - Dr I Rasib GP Suite - Dr I Rasib - NHS

Great Wyrley HC - Dr T Chiam (Quinton Practice) http://www.quintonpractice.nhs.uk

Heath Hayes Health Centre (Chase) www.heathhayeshealthcentre.nhs.uk

Hednesford Valley HC - Dr J Chandra www.drchandrassurgery-hednesford.nhs.uk

Hednesford Valley HC - Dr M Murugan www.drmmuruganssurgery.nhs.uk

Hednesford Valley HC - Dr V Singh www.drvksingh-hednesford-valley.nhs.uk

High Street Surgery www.highstreetsurgery-cheslynhay.nhs.uk

Horsefair Practice www.horsefairpractice.nhs.uk

Moss Street Surgery www.mossstreetsurgery.nhs.uk

Nile Practice www.thenilepractice.co.uk

Norton Canes Health Centre - Drs Nilar & Htike Drs Nilar & Htike - Norton Canes HC - NHS

Norton Canes Practice - Dr B Singh www.drbksingh.co.uk

Norton Canes Surgery - Dr P Jalota www.drjalotasurgery.co.uk

Rawnsley Surgery www.rawnsleysurgery.co.uk

Red Lion Surgery Red Lion Surgery - NHS

Sandy Lane Surgery www.sandylanesurgery.org.uk

Southfield Medical Centre www.southfieldwaymedicalcentre.nhs.uk

Brewood Medical Practice www.brewoodsurgery.nhs.uk

Castlefields Surgery www.castlefieldssurgery.nhs.uk

Crown Surgery www.crownsurgery.org.uk

Cumberland House Surgery www.cumberlandhouse.org.uk

Gnosall Surgery www.gnosallsurgery.co.uk

Hazeldene House Surgery (Gt Haywood) www.hazeldenehousesurgery.org.uk

Holmcroft Surgery www.holmcroftsurgery.nhs.uk

Mansion House Surgery www.mansionhousesurgery.nhs.uk

Mill  Bank Surgery www.millbanksurgery.nhs.uk

Penkridge Medical Practice www.penkridgemedicalpractice.nhs.uk

Rising Brook Surgery www.risingbrooksurgery.nhs.uk

Stafford Health & Wellbeing www.staffordhealthandwellbeingcentre.nhs.uk

Weeping Cross HC/Beaconside HC/John Amery Dv www.wxhc.org.uk

Wolverhampton Road Surgery www.wolverhamptonroadsurgery.nhs.uk


